
2025 District Softball 

Tuesday March 4 Friday March 28
Canyon @ Pampa Pampa @ Canyon
Dumas @ Hereford Hereford @ Dumas
West Plains @ Borger Borger @ West Plains
Randall @ Perryton Perryton @ Randall

Friday March 7 Tuesday April 1
Perryton @ Dumas Dumas @ Perryton
Hereford @ Canyon Canyon @ Hereford
Borger @ Randall Randall @ Borger
Pampa @ West Plains West Plains @ Pampa

Thursday March 13 SPRING BREAK Friday April 4
West Plains @ Hereford Hereford @ West Plains
Canyon @ Perryton Perryton @ Canyon
Dumas @ Randall Randall @ Dumas
Borger @ Pampa Pampa @ Borger

Saturday March 15 SPRING BREAK Tuesday April 8
Randall @ Canyon Canyon @ Randall
Perryton @ West Plains West Plains @ Perryton
Hereford @ Pampa Pampa @ Hereford
Dumas @ Borger Borger @ Dumas

Tuesday March 18 Friday April 11
West Plains @ Randall Randall @ West Plains
Borger @ Hereford Hereford @ Borger
Canyon @ Dumas Dumas @ Canyon
Pampa @ Perryton Perryton @ Pampa

Friday March 21 Tuesday April 15
Canyon @ Borger Borger @ Canyon
Randall @ Pampa Pampa @ Randall
Perryton @ Hereford Hereford @ Perryton
West Plains @ Dumas Dumas @ West Plains

Tuesday March 25 Friday April 18
Hereford @ Randall Randall @ Hereford
Pampa @ Dumas Dumas @ Pampa
West Plains @ Canyon Canyon @ West Plains
Borger @ Perryton Perryton @ Borger


